
GENERAL10

Budget BalanceDuring MonthAccount Number To DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDescription

Fund:

97,876.00 72.61 26,810.3813,458.48 71,065.62PROP C10 5113

390,573.00 96.55 13,486.9015,775.59 377,086.10CURRENT TAXES10 5111 000 4020

18,575.00 92.97 1,305.550.00 17,269.45BACK TAXES10 5112 000 4020

196.00 51.12 95.810.00 100.19FINANCIAL INST TAX10 5114 000 4020

450.00 91.02 40.43134.87 409.57INTEREST EARNINGS10 5141 000 4020

3,300.00 95.96 133.25493.00 3,166.75STUDENT MEALS10 5151 000 4020

1,550.00 41.54 906.15293.20 643.85ADULT MEALS10 5161 000 4020

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT10 5195

5,000.00 0.00 5,000.000.00 0.00GIFTS/DONATIONS10 5192 000 4020

2,000.00 102.65 (53.05)34.45 2,053.05MISC LOCAL REVENUE10 5198 000 4020

519,520.00 90.81 47,725.4230,189.59 471,794.58REVENUES FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

46,727.00 100.00 (0.83)0.00 46,727.83SARRU/PC10 5221 000 4020

46,727.00 100.00 (0.83)0.00 46,727.83REVENUE FROM COUNTY SOURCESSubtotal:

32,733.00 81.83 5,949.002,974.00 26,784.00TRANSPORTATION10 5312 000 4020

20,110.00 43.13 11,436.963,335.76 8,673.04CLASSROOM TRUST10 5319 000 4020

6,978.00 15.48 5,898.00230.00 1,080.00PARENTS AS TEACHERS10 5324 000 4020

870.00 0.00 870.000.00 0.00FOOD SERVICE (STATE)10 5333 000 4020

4,250.00 0.00 4,250.000.00 0.00FLEX Reading State Grant10 5342 000 4020

64,941.00 56.26 28,403.966,539.76 36,537.04REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCESSubtotal:

101,585.00 40.32 60,627.100.00 40,957.90ARP  ESSER III10 5422 000 4020 42200

13,600.00 0.00 13,600.000.00 0.00Teacher Ret Grant10 5422 000 4020 42201

256.00 99.81 0.48255.52 255.52ESSER II10 5423 000 4020 42300

10,000.00 1.79 9,821.190.00 178.81ESSER II10 5423 000 4020 42302

8,004.00 0.00 8,004.000.00 0.00ARP IDEA 61110 5439 000 4020 43900

35,000.00 89.52 3,669.644,222.86 31,330.36FEDERAL LUNCH10 5445 000 4020

21,000.00 76.54 4,925.632,098.02 16,074.37FEDERAL BREAKFAST10 5446 000 4020

2,200.00 103.09 (68.00)375.84 2,268.00FEDERAL SNACK10 5448 000 4020

6,200.00 45.88 3,355.431,395.99 2,844.57FRUIT VEG GRANT10 5449 000 4020 44900

61,269.00 30.04 42,862.500.00 18,406.50TITLE 1 REVENUE10 5451 000 4020

10,000.00 30.04 6,995.790.00 3,004.21TITLE IV A  FED10 5461 000 4020

10,292.00 30.04 7,200.220.00 3,091.78TITLE II.A  FEDERAL10 5465 000 4020

42,084.00 75.89 10,145.7722,940.23 31,938.23SAC (SCHOOL AGE CARE)10 5472 000 4020 47201

100.00 100.00 0.000.00 100.00FED MISC.10 5497

11,939.00 100.00 0.000.00 11,939.00SRSA REAP FEDERAL10 5492 000 4020 49200

333,529.00 48.69 171,139.7531,288.46 162,389.25REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCESSubtotal:

717,448.70 74.37 247,268.3068,017.81964,717.00Fund Total:
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TEACHER FUND20

Budget BalanceDuring MonthAccount Number To DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDescription

Fund:

103,650.00 90.87 9,463.610.00 94,186.39PROP C20 5113 000 4020

103,650.00 90.87 9,463.610.00 94,186.39REVENUES FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

6,762.00 100.00 (0.28)0.00 6,762.28FINES20 5211 000 4020

6,762.00 100.00 (0.28)0.00 6,762.28REVENUE FROM COUNTY SOURCESSubtotal:

757,980.00 68.37 239,754.5358,730.00 518,225.47BASIC FORMULA - STATE20 5311 000 4020

13,800.00 0.00 13,800.000.00 0.00Career Ladder Revenue20 5317 000 4020

24,603.00 88.56 2,813.972,000.00 21,789.03CLASSROOM TRUST20 5319 000 4020

58,994.00 73.17 15,828.004,803.00 43,166.00SMALL SCHOOLS20 5325 000 4020

23,100.00 50.00 11,550.000.00 11,550.00Teacher Salary Grant20 5341 000 4020 34100

5,000.00 0.00 5,000.000.00 0.00FLEX Reading State Grant20 5342 000 4020

883,477.00 67.32 288,746.5065,533.00 594,730.50REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCESSubtotal:

7,000.00 51.16 3,419.05(61.44) 3,580.95MEDICAID20 5412 000 4020

103,699.00 9.38 93,971.820.00 9,727.18ARP   ESSER III20 5422 000 4020 42200

44,662.00 0.00 44,662.000.00 0.00IDEA FEDERAL20 5441 000 4020

1,666.00 0.00 1,666.000.00 0.00ECSE Federal Rev20 5442 000 4020 44204

561.00 0.00 561.000.00 0.00ARP IDEA 61920 5443 000 4020 44300

33,050.00 57.48 14,051.9510,000.00 18,998.05SAC (SCHOOL AGE CARE)20 5472 000 4020 47201

4,000.00 47.11 2,115.730.00 1,884.27TITLE 6A INDIAN FED20 5497 000 4020

194,638.00 17.57 160,447.559,938.56 34,190.45REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCESSubtotal:

729,869.62 61.41 458,657.3875,471.561,188,527.00Fund Total:
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CAPTIAL PROJECTS FUND40

Budget BalanceDuring MonthAccount Number To DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDescription

Fund:

2,806.00 100.03 (0.76)2,806.76 2,806.76M&M SUR TAX40 5115 000 4020

2,806.00 100.03 (0.76)2,806.76 2,806.76REVENUES FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

20,000.00 87.92 2,416.090.00 17,583.91CLASSROOM TRUST40 5319 000 4020

20,000.00 87.92 2,416.090.00 17,583.91REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCESSubtotal:

57,262.00 31.58 39,177.000.00 18,085.00ARP ESSER III40 5422 000 4020 42200

57,262.00 31.58 39,177.000.00 18,085.00REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCESSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00NET INSURANCE RECOVER40 5631

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00NON-CURRENT REVENUESubtotal:

38,475.67 48.05 41,592.332,806.7680,068.00Fund Total:
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ACTIVITY FUND60

Budget BalanceDuring MonthAccount Number To DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDescription

Fund:

1,500.00 158.33 (875.00)0.00 2,375.00ARCHERY REV60 5171 002 4020

2,200.00 68.18 700.001,500.00 1,500.00YEARBOOK60 5174 005 4020

250.00 58.66 103.350.00 146.65STUDENT COUNCIL60 5174 006 4020

2,800.00 0.00 2,800.000.00 0.00GRADUATION60 5174 008 4020

1,012.00 0.00 1,012.000.00 0.00BAND60 5174 011 4020

2,110.00 100.04 (0.80)1,178.00 2,110.80BOOK FAIR60 5172 015 4020

202.00 0.00 202.000.00 0.00FUNDRAISERS60 5174 017 4020

2,600.00 100.00 0.0050.00 2,600.00STUDENT TECHNOLOGY REV60 5174 020 4020

496.00 88.71 56.000.00 440.00CTA ACTIVITIES60 5181 007 4020

500.00 156.79 (283.97)0.00 783.97PRINCIPAL STORE REV60 5181 019 4020

0.00 0.00 0.00(25.00) 0.00STUDENT TECHNOLOGY REV60 5181 020 4020

500.00 100.00 0.000.00 500.00Wellness Activities Rev60 5181 021 4020

14,170.00 73.79 3,713.582,703.00 10,456.42REVENUES FROM LOCAL SOURCESSubtotal:

10,456.42 73.79 3,713.582,703.0014,170.00Fund Total:
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2,247,482.00 66.57 751,231.59148,999.13 1,496,250.41

Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget % of BudgetDuring Month

Grand Total:
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